

PER.	MIT TO INSTALL	LUMBI	NG//	128-	132			1	14892	•
	Jr	Addres	s	130 C	linton S	treet			RMIT NUM	-
Dote .	*******	insta la	tion Fo	rı Z	ene Stur	tevent				
Dote Steed	₹2/15/65	Owner	of Bldg		Same					
	LAND PLUMBING		s Addr		amo					
4	INSPECTOR TO	Plymbe			allace		Date	2/15	165	
ey_J	P. Welch	NEW	itr i	4 110 11		INSTALLATIONS		NUMBER	FEE	
APPROVE	D FIRST INSPECTION			SINK	5					
	11. 156	-		LAVA	TORIES					
Date 2	160/67	4 /		:OILE	TS					
O'	1000	4		BATH	TUBS					
By July	Heore	# S		SHO	A/CRS					
AFPROVE	D FINAL INSPECTION	″ "		DRAI	NS .		•			
	116/16011	4	1	HOT	WATER TAN	KS		11	8/2 00	
Date_2	1170-27	4 5		TANK	LESS WATER	HEATERS				
	SENII D W	1.00		GARE	AGE GRIND	ERS		اسا		
<u> ,,_JO</u>	SEPH P. WI	Lon		SEPTI	C TANKS					
GHIET	PERSONAL PROPERTY IN	PECT	D)6-	HOU	SE SEWERS					_
	DENTIAL			ROO	LEADERS (C	onn, to house	drain)	T		_
	NGLE									
	ULTI FAMILY									_
	V CONSTRUCTION							1		•
	ODEUNG	 						AL D	\$2,00	•

Ç L 3 Valli 486-5 7 BRV BTC

-*



	•	14.08 20.09
FILL IN AND SIGN WITH	H INK	,015·1958
FILL IN AND BIGN WITH	PAIL EUS	
APPLICATION FOR PE	WER EQUIPMENT	N-WOM
Portland, Maine,	Iune 1, 1953	N-WJM . state.
the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instal ce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of certain 128 Clinton St. Use of Building ame and address of owner of appliance Jos. Mazza astaller's name and address Ballard Oil & Equip C	Residence No. Cotta, 68 Presumpscott S co. 135 Marginal Way To	La come "
a Louged warin a	IF system, rectanguis-	ances
General Descriptions of the complete of the forced warm a		
THE PARTY OF THE P	OF POWER MOTERY	no
	material III Hoor server	#2 011
Location of appliance	Kind of fuerr	36"
If so, how protecteur	pliance or casing top of the	10 ft
Minimum distance to putting of	are 10 It Pront sides of be	
Town top of smoke pipe	o same flue	1 25 GPH
Size of chimney flue	Rated maximum and safe combust	ion?yes
If gas fired, how venteur applied to the appliance to	insure proper and	
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied IF C Name and type of burner Ballard Gun Type L Name and type of burner burner in attendance? no Doe	IL BURNER	-itor's laboratories?yes
Ballard Gun Type L	C91 Labelled by underw	hottom of tank? bottom
Name and type of burner Battus	s oil supply line feed from top or	FORMAL DE LA COMPANIE
well operator be always in average	4 mg 10 mg 1	1275 pal
Type of floor beneath burner amount	Number and capacity	
Location of oil storage	led?	e_12 none
If two 275-gallon tanks, with five feet from any flame?	yes now many mone	مستويد والمستويد والمستواد والمستود والمستواد والمستود والمستواد والمستواد والمستواد والمستواد والمستواد والمستواد و
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be proved. Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furns.	ace burners	
Total capacity of any existing storage IF COC Location of appliance	KING APPLIANCE	urface or beneath?
	Any burnable material in noof o	
Location of appliance	Kind of Idea	ander austren bestreiteten bestreiteten bereiteten bereiteten in afteret bestriebten be-
Location of appliance If so, how protected? Minimum distance to wood or combustible material f From front of appliance	rom top of appliance	n top of smokepipe
Minimum distance to wood of State From sides a	nd back	Total Control of the
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material. From front of applianceOther connection. Size of chimney flueIf so,	ons to same flue	Forced or gravity?
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INF	The same of the sa
MISCELLANEOUS DQ	and the second of the second control of the second control control of the second control contr	- control gamentgroundgeler speec grouper adjerethytelerich profess
Ambient and the many the same and the same to the same	, 100 m	للاحقالوب الموسود والمحالوب المحالوب
**************************************	44. tar 1984- m	
Amount of fee carriosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for on	heater etc. 50 cents additional	for each additional heater, etc., in
A neurt of fee suclused? 2. 00 (\$2.00 for on	6 Hearer, eco.,	
building at same time.)	~ 1	
		of the above work a person compe
APPROVED:	Will there be in charge of	of the above worse of

see that the State and City requirements pertaining ther observed? Yes

BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO

Signature of Installer -

INSPECTION COPY

1 Fill Pipe	Permit No. 5 Location /2 Cowner Opermit Date of permit Approved
8 Kind of Heat	
4 Burnit Kg Supports	
5 Name	9
8 Stack Co.	57800
7 Right 1 to 2	- Single
8 Remote (
9 Piping in	
10 Valves 14 , 16	
11 Capa:	
12 Tank h	
18 Tank listing	
14 Oil Guage	
15 Instuction Card	
16 Low Water and ones	
	1 1000
	Service of Pro-

	والمستونية ووسيون فيستون والمستون ووالمستون في والمستون والمستون والمستون والمستون والمستون والمستون
The state of the s	
of the state of th	
ame	0
the state of the s	1
entio	
ito are	
,	
*	
	INSPECTION CO.D.
	grade of
/	- ·



(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE - C ICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class Portloud, Maine, May 27, 1953

CITY of PORTLAND

	5 4	
T. 4L.	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	4 1111
To the	The state of the s	жерсіковановівінский the following building stanzturo дайрены g Code and Zening Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans an
1.	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit the Building	code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans an
2	whomes with the Lexus of the State of Mutic, the Dundan	

specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 128 Clinton St. __ Within Fire Limits? ____ Dist. No.. Owner's name and address Stephen Marryino, 28 Pennell Ave. Telephone ______ _____ Telephone____ Lessee's name and address _____ ___ Telephone 3-1276___ Contractor's name and addre's Joseph Mazziotti, 63 Presumpscot St. Architect ______ Specifications _____ Plans <u>Yes</u> _____ No. of sheets _____ Proposed use of building _____ dwelling_house_and_i-car_garage _____ No. families_l ___No. of sheets 5___ Last use-Material No. stories Heat Style of roof ___Roofing Other buildings on same lot Fer \$ 10.00 -Estimated cost \$10,000.

General Description of New Work

1) construct 1-story frame dwelling house 43' x 24'with 6' x 8' apen breezeway and licar frame garage 12' x 20'.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Joseph Mazziotti
Details of New Work Jes
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? NO Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? Y38 Stephen Manervino

INSPECTION COPY

Signiture of owner by: Jasque Maryiotts

Final Notif. Notif. closing-in NOTES 6-1-53 Met stated in 711153-11.18VAM glessa unite Com , \

June 2, 1953

Hr. Joseph Farmiotti
68 Frewmpseot St.,
Hr. T. J. Hennessy, Jr.,
39 Bolfield St.,

Copy to: Er. Stephen Minarvino 28 Pennell Ave.,

Gentlemen:

While awaiting notification of staking out of the location on the ground of a proposed dwelling at 128-132 Clinton St., we have examined the plans filed with the application for permit and found the following questions as to compliance with Publishing Code requirement:

- l. what is to be provided for a header over the picture window in the front wall of the living room?
- 2. What are the supports to be for the tax beam to be introduced beneath the rafters on the back suce of the reaf at the widest section of the building and where are they to be located? Unless these supports are to be placed directly over the columns supporting the girder in the celler it is likely that the 6x8 indicated for this girder will not figure out even though it is of full size lumber.
 - 3. What is to be the size of plates supporting the rafters of breezeway?
- 4. The upright 2x8 member of the box sill attached to the emis of the floor joists is not indicated on the plans.
- 5. There is some imitation in pencil on the plans that some other arrangement than that shown is to be provided for roof of breezeway and garage. If this is so, plans should be changed accordingly.
- 6. Sills of garage are required to be 4x6 instead of the 2x6 shown on the plane.

It is recear to that the plans be revised to show compliance with requirements as regard the above lottills and that fresh primts be filed with all of the information on them printed from the originals before a permit can be issued after a chacking of the staking out with the position of the building on the lot shows the location to be in compliance with the gordinance requirements. As yet we have not a received notification to the location has been staked out ready for checking.

Very truly yours,

warren FcDonald Inspector of Buildings

AJS/B

P. S. Since this wetter was written notification of staking out has occur received and the location has been found to be in compliance with Zerrainance re-

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION 200
	for dwelling and garage Date 5/27/53
1. D	n whose name is the title of the property now recorded stephen to the proposed work
2. A	re the boundaries of the property in stakes
	What is to be meximum projection or overhang or the location plan
	or state outline of the proposed work
6.	porches and other projections?
•	building? are proposed in the location of the
7	ADJUST OF THE WASHINGTON OF THE BRIDERIC OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
	plan and application must be yes are made?

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 128-13% Clinton St.

Issued to Stephen Kinervino

Date of Issue Sept. 16, 1953

This is to certify that the building, remises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered - ARMY NECESCO under Building Permit No. 53/1062, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR P.EMILES

APPR

Entiro

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Ons-family Dwelling House and stached 1-car garage

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersectes certificate issued

Approved:

Inspector of Buildings

Thate)

Inspector of Buildings

Inspector of Buildings

MARKING THE COUNTY CHARLES IN THE COUNTY CHARLES IN THE COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY CHARLES IN THE CALL STORY CHARLES IN THE CALL STORY



(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE - C

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Alvance permit Portland, Maine, June 8, 1953

** ** *** INSERCION OF RUI	i misire sas		
TO IMSTRUCTOR OF BUIL	DUTINCO, PORTLAND, 1	RINB	
in accordance with its accordance with	pplies for a permit to ere	i alternade paratelular en 17.	following building structure equipmen
therifections if any in a laws of the	ie State of Maine, the B	milling Code coul Zoning Ording	following b uilding structure equiplican nce of the City of Portland, plans and
"Proposition is any suomitted h	krewith and the fallowing	Crusing	the of the Ctry of Parliantly blancand
Location 128 Clinta	- C1		
Owrer's name and address st	ergen Minerving.	23 Pennell ave	nits? <u>no</u> Dist. No
Lassee's nun e and ad lasse		THE PARTY OF THE P	Telephone
Contractor one and address	Jos ph songs sadd	. 0. 5	Telephone
Architect	ARM INT WORKS JOHT	. O Freeumpscot St.	Telephone 3-1.276
Proposed use of built		Sperifications Plans	Telephone 3-1276
* roposed use of building	dwelling house	e and i-car garage	No. of sheets
Last usc			No. lamilies 1
MaterialNo. stories	g Hant		No. families 1
Estiriated cost \$		·	Roofing
,			Page 4 1 00

eral Description of New Work

To excalate and construct forms for foundation only for proposed 1-story frame dwelling house 42' x 24' with 6' x8' open breezeway and 1-car frame garage 12' x 20'.

Faring + Important notice sent
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the Seating contractor. PHRMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Joseph Hazziotti
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Yes If not, what is proposed for sewage? Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof. Size, front 42! depth 248 No. stories solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth Material of foundation concrete at least 4! below grade Thickness, top 10" bottom 12" cellar yes No. stories 10" bottom 12" cellar yes 10" bottom 12" cellar yes 10" bottom
Freming lumber—Kivd Garage Dressed or (ull size? fuel Corner posts Sills box 4x0 Girt or lydru beaut?
Gird: rs Size Columns under girders Size Max. on centers Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and afters: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof On centers: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner by: aseful Minervino

NOTES	Permit No. 53-88 Line Including the Country of Date of permit Country in Ing we closing in Final Notif. Final World. Final World. Final World. Final Country issued
1/2/55 - Forms Der Light Startes of Bedy patter in white the wife will out the	The same of the sa
	(H2 + t) in t
	, 11687
	The second second
The state of the s	
1 10 CO CO	or ther C
	The state of the s
3.37.5 S. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	determine the second of the se
249.6	Table 1
73	1/22/14 A CALL TO THE CALL THE
111	Ash
. 4.	
2370-001-0100	
Add with a constant	1 11
Mary and a second of the secon	